WINNIE INDUSTRIES
SIZE
A4
DWG NO.
WBR200MAG
REV
NOTES:
1. All dimensions in millimeters and [inches]:
2. Free of sharp edge and burrs. Mas burr 0.127 [0.005].
3. Material: Steel, Neodymium magnets, Glue Bondable to Nickel plating
2” Bridle Ring with 100 LB Magnet
Part # WBR200MAG
Features:
• NICUNI plated mounting magnet
• 2” short stem bridle ring
• Bridle ring, zinc plated, screwed onto magnet
• UL® listed
Standard Box Quantity 100
77.22 mm [3.04 in]
38.1 mm [1.50 in]
5.4 mm [0.2125 in]
50.8 mm [2.00 in]
Please read before us. Disclaimer: Winnie Industries neither assumes nor accepts any liability for
damages resulting from the handling or use of magnets.  With your purchase, the buyer confirms that
you have read and understood the following warnings: the buyer agrees that he/she is responsible for
all damages and injuries caused by the magnets, which include personal injuries, property damages and
magnet damages.  The buyer must agree with the terms before purchase.  Pull forces we have provided
are estimates only, we are not responsible for any inaccuracy of the magnet pull force.  Please test the
pull force before any usage.
Magnets are very strong.  Handling them with care is necessary to prevent personal injuries, property
damages and magnet damages.  Can be harmful to pacemaker wearers and others with medical
implants